
Illustrated Parts List

PAGE 1 OF 4                                   DP 680 120    CB   12/07/05  REV 1

CLY 680 120
Heavy Angle Roller



13

11

7

5
3

8

6

10
1

15

14
9

18

5

5

12
10

2

4

16

17

PAGE 2 OF 4                                   DP 680 120    CB   12/07/05  REV 1



PAGE 3 OF 4                                   DP 680 120    CB   12/07/05  REV 1

Ref # Part # Description Qty
1 ZZ 100 20300 M20 X 300MM BOLT PLATED 1
2 ZZ 680 0000 ALI ROLLER C/W SHAFT, BEARINGS & CIRCLIPS 2
3 ZZ 680 0002 ROLLER SHAFT 2
4 ZZ 680 0001 ALI ROLLER 2
5 ZZ 120 12 M12 NYLOCK NUT 5
6 ZZ 680 0004 FIXED SWING ARM 2
7 ZZ 680 0005 OPENING SWING ARM 2
8 ZZ 140 006 6202 RADIAL BALL BEARING 4
9 ZZ 680 0006 MAIN BODY 1
10 ZZ 110 20 M20 WASHER NORMAL 4
11 ZZ 111 15E CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 15MM SHAFT 4
12 ZZ 120 20 M20 NYLOCK NUT 1
13 ZZ 680 0007 T-BOLT 2
14 ZZ 100 1260 M12 X 60MM HEX BOLT PLATED 1
15 ZZ 105 03 RATCHET WEBBING 50MM 1
16 ZZ 110 12L M12 LOCK WASHER 2
17 ZZ 100 1225 M12X25MM HT BOLT PLATED 2
18 ZZ 680 0003 SIDE BAR 2



6
5
4

1
2
3

DATEDRAWNAMMENDMENTREV
M12X25+M12 LOCK WASH ADDED. ALI ROLLER PART# ADDED. CFB 05/12/05


